DY MO

Dymo Charging Adaptor Uk 3-Pin —

S0721430

Dymo 240v adaptor, with UK 3-pin Plug.

Suitable for:

Label Managers

Label Manager 160
Label Manager 210

Label Manager 500TS

Rhino Printers

Rhino 4200
Rhino 5200

Alternate UoM EAN/UPC Units
Case Pack 15411313400753 60
Pallet 1,440
Piece 1
Shelf-Pack 2350170721432 1
Unit 05411313400756 1

Length
44
120

0

10.8

11.501

Width

33

80

0

8.001

5.999

Height
26.5
93

5.999

8999

Uoh

CM
CM

CM

CM

Volume

38.47

892.8

0

0.518

0.621

Volume Unit

CDM
CDM

CDM

CDM

Gross Weight
13.799

331.2

0

023

0.23

Net Weight
13.799
331.164
0.23

023

0.23

Weight Unit
KG
KG

KG
KG



