

## Dymo Charging Adaptor Uk 3-Pin – S0721430



Dymo 240v adaptor, with UK 3-pin Plug.

## **Suitable for:**

## **Label Managers**

Label Manager 160 Label Manager 210 Label Manager 500TS

## **Rhino Printers**

Rhino 4200 Rhino 5200

Alternate UoM	EAN/UPC	Units	Length	Width	Height	UoM	Volume	Volume Unit	Gross Weight	Net Weight	Weight Unit
Case Pack	15411313400753	60	44	33	26.5	CM	38.47	CDM	13.799	13.799	KG
Pallet		1,440	120	80	93	CM	892.8	CDM	331.2	331.164	KG
Piece		1	0	0	0		0		0	0.23	
Shelf-Pack	23501170721432	1	10.8	8.001	5.999	CM	0.518	CDM	0.23	0.23	KG
Unit	05411313400756	1	11.501	5.999	8.999	CM	0.621	CDM	0.23	0.23	KG